
 

 

 

 

 

Early Career Framework Year 2 Training Dates 

For ECTs who started the ECF from September – November 2021 

 

ECT Event Delivery Dates – 2022/23 

 

 Session  Region Date and Time Venue  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ECTs 

 

Autumn 

Term  

Face-to-face 

full day 

Bassetlaw Tuesday 4th October 

09:00-15:30 

Diverse Education Centre 

Newark and Sherwood Friday 7th October 

09:00-15:30 

The Minster School 

Derbyshire Wednesday 5th October 

09:00-15:30 

Tupton Hall School  

Gedling (with EYFS) Monday 3rd October 

09:00-15:30 

Redhill Training Centre 

Gedling (with SEND) Thursday 6th October 

09:00-15:30 

Redhill Training Centre 

 

Spring 

Term  

Face-to-face 

half day 

Bassetlaw Tuesday 24th January 

08:45-12:15 

Diverse Education Centre 

Newark and Sherwood Wednesday 25th January 

08:45-12:15 

The Minster School 

Derbyshire Thursday 26th January 

08:45-12:15 

Tupton Hall School  

Gedling (with EYFS) Monday  23rd January 

08:45-12:15 

Redhill Training Centre 

Gedling (with SEND) Friday 27th January 

08:45-12:15 

Redhill Training Centre 

 

Summer 

Term 

Face-to-face 

half day 

Bassetlaw Tuesday 2nd May 

08:15-12:45 

Diverse Education Centre 

Newark and Sherwood Friday 5th May 

08:45-12:15 

The Minster School 

Derbyshire Wednesday 3rd May 

13:00-16:30 

Tupton Hall School  

Gedling (with EYFS) Tuesday 2nd May 

13:00-16:30 

Redhill Training Centre 

Gedling (with SEND) Thursday 4th May 

13:00-16:30 

Redhill Training Centre 

 

Please note that ECTs only need to attend one session in each term.  

The registration information and joining instructions will be sent out via email before the training date 

listed above.  


